1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs WED416S16030A
April 2006
Rev. 1
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or speci  cations without notice.
The WED416S16030A is 268,435,456 bits of synchronous
high data rate DRAM organized as 4 x 4,196,304 words x
16 bits. Synchronous design allows precise cycle control

0 - 8
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Frequency Package
WED416S16030C7SI 133MHZ (CL2) 54 TSOP II
WED416S16030C75SI 133MHZ (CL3) 54 TSOP II
WED416S16030C8SI 125MHZ 54 TSOP II
WED416S16030C10SI 100MHZ 54 TSOP II
NOTES:
1. Dimension does not include 0.006 inch Flash each side.
2. Dimension does not include 0.010 inch Flash each side.